
Samstag, 24.2.2024 Gitschberg-Breiteben

ASV Vintl Raiffeisen

Ergebnisliste

Damen

Rennen der Vereine und Clubs
(Sei te: 1 )

- Sektion SKI

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname

Rang Sttrr,

1 <23)
2 (24)
3 (26)
4 ( 1)

5 ( 13)

6 (57)
7 (4)

Herren

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
10

11

12

13

1l*

15

16

17

Kodex Nachnme

MD AMORT

MD I.'INKLER

MD RAB.ENSTEINER

MD BERGMEISTER

MD DELAZER

MD I,'I NKLER

MD PUTZER

verein

ASV VINTL

ASV VINTL

SSV BRIXEN

ASV VINTL

FAM. DELAZER

ASV VINTL

PUTZ I S

vereia

ASV VINTL

PUTZIS E.

PUTZIS E.

ASV VINTL

ASV VINTL

TEAM GITSCHHÜTTE

TEAM GITSCHHÜTTE

SKI TEAM IJEISSTEINER

TEAl'{ GITScHHUTTE

ASV GITSCHBERG

PUTZI S

PUTZ I S

PUTZIS E.

ASV VINTL

ASV VINTL

FAM. DELAZER

FAM. DELAZER

zwischenzeit

zwischenzeit

VorEMe

VANESSA

STE FAN I E

ANNA

ANTON IA

LINDA

SARAH

JULIA

,Jg.

2005

2006

1974

1962

2014

1972

201 B

,rg.

1987

1 980

1974

1964

1959

1 981

1998

1990

1981

1947

2012

2014

1949

2013

1960

2014

2017

zeit

54.45

56.60

01 =04.17
01:05.97
01 :16.80
01:19.02
01:43 -28

ze!_t

54.32

54.48

51.75

5r.75
56.40

,7.52
58.48

59.59

01:00.85
01 : 05 .91

01 :06.26
01:07.03
01:09.40
01=17.31

01:17.12
01 

=24 
.06

01:28.41

Differenz

+02. 1 5

+09.72
+11 .52
+2?.35

+21.57

+/+8.83

Differeaz

+00.16

+00.43

+41.43

+02.08

+03.20

+04.16

+05 -27
+06.53

+11 .59
+11.94

+12-71

+1 5.08
+18-02

+22 . B0

+29.74

+31+.09

Vomame

BENJAMIN

STEFAN

HELMUTH

ERI.II N I I
MART I N

MA I NRAD

FAB IAN

PHILIPP

HARALD

HUBERT

JONA

BENNO

AL FONS

LEO

DUSCHAN

ILIAN

EL IA

< 52) MH SILGINER

( 43) MH PUTZER

( 17) MH PUTZER

( 35) MH LEITNER

( 31 1 MH LERCHNER

( 38) MH UNTERKIRCHER

< ,1) MH FALLER

( 49) MH I,JE I SSTE I NER

( 51 ) l'lH FISCHNALLER

( 29) MH PAHL

( 15) MH PUTZER

( 19) MH PUTZER

( 32) MH PUTZER

( 56) MH HOFER

( 34) MH TOMIC

( 17) MH KAMMERER

( 11) MH KAMMERER


